February 2014
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
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	2

SS
	3
	4
	5
Community 
	6
	7
	8

	Nursery SS – Christina Rigsbee
Nursery W – Amy Rigsbee
Music & CIA – Music
Choir – 9:00 am and 6-8 pm
“Made to Crave” – 5:00 pm

	
	
	Community Outreach – Bible Study and Dinner 6:00 pm
Deacon’s Meeting -7:00 pm
	
	
	

	9

Fe
	10
	11
	12
Prayer
	13
	14
	15

	Nursery SS – Hope Marlow
Nursery W – Hope Marlow
CIA – Susan Council
Choir – 9:00 am
Choir Luncheon & Easter Music Kick-Off–Noon-2:15 pm
“Made to Crave” – 5:00 pm

	
	Yates Association Senior Luncheon – Noon
Girl Scout Leaders Meeting
	Prayer Meeting, no dinner-  6:00pm 
Finance Committee Meeting – 7:00 pm
	
	Happy Valentine’s Day
	

	16

“
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

H

	Nursery SS – Wanda Hutson
Nursery W – Dennis Massey
CIA - Music
Choir – 9:00 am and 6-8 pm
Church Conference – 5:00 pm

	Presidents Day
	
	K&W Bus Trip – 6:00 pm (meet at the church)

	
	
	

	23
	24


	25
	26

Prayer
	27
	28
	

	Nursery SS – Christina Rigsbee
Nursery W – Jessica Matthews
CIA – Donna Massey
Choir – 9:00 am
Cindy & The Engraved Band – 11:00 am
“Made to Crave” – 5:00 pm



















“Made to Crave”  – 5:00 pm

	All March Newsletter Articles, Calendar Reminders and Prayer Requests/Praises are due
	
	Prayer, Dinner & Newsletter-  6:00 pm
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



